Webex Board 70S
Cisco Webex Public Datasheet
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Contents
04
05
08
08

Cisco Webex PublicCisco Webex Public 14Datasheet
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Ordering information
Table 5. Ordering information for the Webex Board 70S
PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT NUMBER
COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Webex Board 70S CS-BOARD70S-G-K9 TTC60-29
Webex Board 70S – Non Radio CS-BOARD70S-NR-K9 TTC60-29
Webex Board 70S – Non Radio – Non Encryption CS-BOARD70S-NR-K7 TTC60-29
Webex Board 70S – TAA CS-BOARD70S-K9++ TTC60-29
Webex Board 70S - TAA - Non Radio CS-BOARD70SNR-K9++ TTC60-29
Webex Board 70S - MM CS-BRD70S-MM-K9 TTC60-29
Webex Board 70S - MM - Non Radio CS-BRD70S-MM-NR-K9 TTC60-29
Webex Board 70 – Floor Stand CS-BOARD70-G-FS
Webex Board 70 – Wall Stand CS-BOARD70-G-WS
Webex Board 70 – Wall Mount Kit CS-BOARD70-G-WMK
Cisco Webex PublicCisco Webex Public 15Datasheet
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Webex Board 70S spares
Table 6. Webex Board 70S spare products
PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT NUMBER
COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Webex Board 70S – spare
(unit only, no accessories)
CS-BOARD70S= TTC60-29
Webex Board 70S - Non Radio - Spare CS-BOARD70S-NR-K9= TTC60-29
Webex Board 70S - Non Radio -
Non Encryption - Spare
CS-BOARD70S-NR-K7= TTC60-29
Webex Board 70 – Floor Stand – spare CS-BOARD70-FS=
Webex Board 70 – Wall Stand – spare CS-BOARD70-WS=
Webex Board 70 – Wall Mount Kit – spare CS-BOARD70-WMK=
Webex Board Pen Kit
(2 pens and 6 additional tips) - spare
CS-BRD-PENKIT=
Webex Board Pen Tips (30 tips, no pens) CS-BRD-PENTIPS=